S1 Table. Log-rank p-values according to the subgroups

Time to effective  Time to optimal

Time to de-escalation

Time to intravenous to
oral switch

22% vs. 78% 0.075 0.345
Pre-program vs. 22% 0.002 <0.001
Pre-program vs. 78% <0.001 <0.001

0.872

0.088

0.014

0.810

0.233

0.126

"22%: canceled subgroup, 78%: not canceled subgroup



