## S1 Table. Log-rank *p*-values according to the subgroups

	Time to effective	Time to optimal	Time to de-escalation	Time to intravenous to oral switch
22% vs. 78%*	0.075	0.345	0.872	0.810
Pre-program vs. 22%	0.002	< 0.001	0.088	0.233
Pre-program vs. 78%	< 0.001	< 0.001	0.014	0.126

<sup>\*22%:</sup> canceled subgroup, 78%: not canceled subgroup